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Technical specification/
Technische Daten:

-40 °C ... +105 °C 
 

IP67 in mated condition/
IP67 im gesteckten Zustand

Temperature range
Connector/
Umgebungstemperatur
Stecker:

Degree of protection/
Schutzart:

Housing/
Gehäuse:

CPC Size 13-9
211399-1 black/ schwarz

Materials/
Werkstoffe:

Contact carrier/
Kontaktträger:

Thermoplastic/
Thermoplastik

TPU, UL 94, black/ 
schwarz

Overmolding/
Umspritzung:

Loop/
Schlaufe:

TPU-V

Description/
Beschreibung:

CPC13-7S-A/AS

Part.-no./
Art.-Nr.:

55-40028

7

5
8

,8
(

)

11

14n

25n

n3 optional

25n

12

5
4

3

6

Installation specification/
Montagedaten:

Max.torque 
(for locking and 
unlocking bajonet)/
Max. Drehmoment 
(für Ver- und Entriegeln des Bajonetts): 

1,13 Nm


